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Name

Phone

| e-mail

Job Title

NRCS Executive Sponsors

Thomas Christensen

(202) 690-2198

Thomas.Christensen@wdc.usda.gov

Regional Conservationist — Central Region

Wayne Honeycutt

(202) 720-4630

Wayne.Honeycutt@wdc.usda.gov

Deputy Chief — Science and Technology

Tony Kramer

(202) 720-4527

Tony.Kramer@wdc.usda.gov

Deputy Chief — Programs

Mike Golden

(202) 690-4616

Micheal.Golden@wdc.usda.gov

Deputy Chief — Soil Survey & Resource Assessment

Natl Team Members

Paul Sweeney

(701) 530-2070

Paul.Sweeney@wdc.usda.gov

Senior Project Leader

Pat Willey

(503) 414-3092

Pat.Willey@por.usda.gov

Drainage Specialist

Jerry Walker

(817) 509-3387

Jerry.Walker@ftw.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer - Water Management

Douglas W. Toews, PE

(202) 720-6037

Doug.Toews@wdc.usda.gov

National Water Engineer

John Davis

(202) 720-2308

J).Russell.Davis@wdc.usda.gov

Natural Resources Specialist - Nutrient Mgt Specialist

Mark Rose (202) 690-2621 Mark.Rose@wdc.usda.goc Team Leader - EQIP
Daryl Lund (301) 504-2342 Daryl.Lund@wdc.usda.gov CEAP Specialist

JActing Conservation Initiatives Coordinator
Chris Smith (202) 205-0346 Christopherw.Smith@wdc.usda.gov Nat’l Leader — Technical Soil Services

Steve Nechero

(817) 509-3366

Steven.Nechero@ftw.usda.gov

Cartographer — LIDAR

State Team Members

Gene Barickman

217-353-6636

Gene.Barickman@il.usda.gov

State Biologist - IL

Steve Sieler (701) 530-2019 Steve.Sieler@nd.usda.gov Soil Scientist - ND
Ruth Book (217) 353-6626 Ruth.Book@il.usda.gov State Engineer - IL

Bruce Atherton

(515) 964-1883

Bruce.Atherton@ia.usda.gov

Dwaine Gelnar

(573) 876-9392

Ag Drainage Specialist - 1A

Dwaine.Gelnar@mao.usda.gov

Myron L. Taylor

(651) 602-7931

State Resource Conservationist - MO

Myron.Taylor@mn.usda.gov

Assistant State Conservationist (FAP) - MN

John Brach (651) 602-7880 John.Brach@mn.usda.gov State Engineer - MN

Michelle Burke (605) 692-2344 x106 michelle.burke@sd.usda.gov Ag Engineer - South Dakota

Pat.Murphy 608-662-4422 x258 Pat.Murphy@wi.usda.gov POC for Wisconsin - SRC

John Ramsden 608-662-4422 x234 John.Ramsden@wi.usda.gov Back up POC for Wisconsin - SCE

Steve Davis 517-324-5232 steve.davis@mi.usda.gov POC for Michigan - CE

Beth Clarizia 317-290-3200 ext 321  |Beth.Clarizia@in.usda.gov POC for Indiana - Ag Eng.

Mike Monnin 614-255-2488 Mike.Monnin@oh.usda.gov POC for Ohio - SCE

Dick Purcell 573-876-9420 dick.purcell@mo.usda.gov POC for MO - SCE

Canadian Partner

Bruce Shewfelt 204-822-7219 Bruce.Shewfelt@AGR.GC.CA Chief, Water and Bio Systems Eng.; Ag. Envir.Services Branch - Ag.

and Agri Food Canada; Morden, Manitoba, Canada

Team Advisors

Jane Frankenberger

(765) 494-1194

Frankenb@purdue.edu

Professor
Ag and Biological Engineering, Purdue University

Norm Fausey

(614) 292-9806

Norm.Fausey@ars.usda.gov

Research Leader, Supervisory Soil Scientist
USDA, ARS, Midwest Area

Wayne Skaggs

(919) 515-6739

Skaggs@eos.ncsu.edu

William Neal Reynolds Distinguished

University Professor - North Carolina State University
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